2/7/25, 7:15 AM

iowatreasurers.org/index.php?module=parceldetail#results

Request an Viewable Tax Statement

address change.

Legal Description
LOT 1
Assessed Value

866,590.00

First Installment

Base Due 17,055.00
Net 17,055.00
Payment 17,055.00
Total Due 0.00

Second Installment

Base Due 17,055.00
Net 17,055.00
Payment 17,055.00

Total Due 0.00

Totals
Base Due
Net
Payment

Total Due

Interest Begins

Paid

Interest Begins

Paid

34,110.00
34,110.00
34,110.00

0.00
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